Oro Valley Police Department Security-Related Off- Duty Employment Agreement

The following agreement is made in consideration of the below named Police Officer (s) agreeing to perform security-related tasks for the below named employer or contractor during said Officer's off-duty hours.

The below named employer or contractor agrees that he will indemnify, save harmless, and defend the below named Officer (s) and the Town of Oro Valley and all of its agencies, departments, officers and employees from and against any and all claims by or on behalf of any third person or entity arising out of any alleged act or omission of said Officer (s) occurring at the direction of and within the scope of his employment, authorization by said employers or contractor, except for property damage resulting from the police power by the below named Officer(s).

This agreement will cover all Oro Valley Police Officers who are employed by:
Employer or Contractor name (printed)
Employer or Contractor signature and date
Oro Valley Police Department Representative signature and date
Departmental use only:
Received by:
Date: